Margaret River Office Products Depot
Address:  Unit 1A/2 Acer Place
 Margaret River WA 6285
Tel:  (08) 9758 7119
Email:  sales@mropd.com.au
Website:  www.mropd.com.au
 MARGARET RIVER SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL YEAR 10 2021
Please return your list to our preferred supplier to guarantee supply on time. Return By: 04/01/2021

YEAR 10
HOW TO ORDER YOUR STATIONERY LIST
                    Please return your booklist ASAP to guarantee the items required are available. The 2021
Text book order must be in by the 04/01/2021. Payment can be made when picking up the booklist.
Delivery can be arranged, just ask our friendly staff. We will pick and pack your booklist for free.
Booklist can be returned as early as 27/11/2020, giving you the option to collect before Christmas. Your booklist can be
ordered via the following:
Online: https://booklist.officebrands.com.au/margaretriver closes 04/01/2021 (See below for easy steps)
Email: sales@mropd.com.au
Dropped into Margaret River Office Products Depot at Shop1A, 2 Acer Place Margaret River. Near Bunnings
Once received, your booklist will be picked, packed will generally be ready for collection within a few days, however we
will hold your order until it is convenient for you to collect. If you wish to visit our store, we can assist you to pick your
booklist without delay. If you have a business account with Margaret River Office Products Depot, you can elect to have
your picked booklists delivered to your business address.
Payment can be made online or instore by cash, credit card, or charged to your business account.
We are locally owned and operated and have been providing Back to School Stationery to locals for a few years now.
Our experienced and dedicated team will be more than happy to provide assistance with your booklists if required.
Refund/exchange Policy: As per WA Fair Trading Guidelines   Trading Hours:
• Must be accompanied with proof of purchase within 14 days  Monday to Friday 8.30am to 5.00pm
• Faulty good will be refunded under the product warranty guide  Closed public Holidays
$5.00 off Early Bird Full Orders when ordering online,
      Also, the chance to win a Handheld label machine offer ends 06/01/2021
HOW TO PLACE YOUR ORDER ONLINE
1. Navigate to https://booklist.officebrands.com.au/margaretriver
2. Enter your access code for your School: “BTS004”
3. “Create an Order”
4. Complete details for student and select Year of study. “Continue” The booklist will be available to edit or add to
cart, any key dates are visible on the righthand side. When happy with quantity simply “Add order to Cart”
5. “Check out” or “+ Add Another Student”.
6. Fill in Parent/Guardian details. Check Order Summary “Next”.
7. Final Order Summary click “Submit Order”.
8. Thank you for your order, you will be contacted as soon as the book list has been packed and ready
for pick-up.